

I HAVE

Texas Longhorn Legacy Sale XI Consignment Form

Entry deadline is December 8, 2014 (Sale Date March 13 - 14, 2015)

RANCH NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	
	EMAIL
ANIMAL NAME	
PH# Registration #	
HAS CELL LINE BEEN PULLED ON CONSIG	
CALF AT SIDE-DOB: SEX	
SIRE OF CALF:	
BREEDING INFORMATION – EXPOSED TO:	
BULL	FROM TO
BULL	FROM TO
	TO
IMENTS FOR CATALOG:	TO
IMENTS FOR CATALOG:	
IMENTS FOR CATALOG:	ts must include the following: • Catalog quality photo (email to info@thelonghornalliance.co • Consignment fee, if any — make checks payable to Texas
IMENTS FOR CATALOG: Consignment Consignment Consignment	ts must include the following: • Catalog quality photo (email to info@thelonghornalliance.co
IMENTS FOR CATALOG: Consignment Consignment Consignment Original ITLA or TLBAA Certificate Original AI/ET Certificate, if applicable	ts must include the following: • Catalog quality photo (email to info@thelonghornalliance.co • Consignment fee, if any — make checks payable to Texas Longhorn Legacy Sale
IMENTS FOR CATALOG: Consignment Consignment Consignment Original ITLA or TLBAA Certificate Original AI/ET Certificate, if applicable See Legacy X rules for complet	ts must include the following: • Catalog quality photo (email to info@thelonghornalliance.co • Consignment fee, if any — make checks payable to Texas Longhorn Legacy Sale • Mail to: Legacy Sale, P.O. Box 1239, Lampasas TX 76550

This is an integral part of your consignment form and must be signed in order to complete your consignment. Neither The Texas Longhorn Legacy Sale, The Texas Longhorn Marketing Alliance (TLMA) nor the Embassy Suites assumes liability or responsibility for any guarantee made by the consignor/owner. All guarantees pertaining to consigned animals are strictly between the consignor/owner and buyer. Neither the Texas Longhorn Legacy Sale, TLMA nor the Embassy Suites is responsible for the health or safety of any animal consigned to the Texas Longhorn Legacy Sale. This includes loss of life, loss by theft, or any other perils. All consignors/owners must comply with all the rules and regulations of this event and fully understand the waiver/consent form and agree to its terms. With your signature, you hereby agree to the conditions of the event and agree that all guarantees are between buyer and seller.

You further agree to indemnify and hold harmless The Texas Longhorn Legacy Sale, TLMA, TLMA staff & management, Embassy Suites, and duly authorized representatives from any and all claims, demands, causes of action or liabilities of any nature which may arise from or are in any way related to the Texas Longhorn Legacy Sale; and that if the buyer of a consigned animal is unable to accept delivery because of interstate health requirements, neither the consignor, nor the Texas Legacy Sale, TLMA or its management, shall be responsible for refund or adjustment.